Jun 03 2024 (21:41) India Rail Info 1

Katihar - Tatanagar Express (PT)/28182 - Exp - SER
JSME/Jasidih Junction to TATA/Tatanagar Junction
6h 45m - 276 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KIR Katihar Junction 15:00 0 |1 0 46 (32 |NFR
2 |SMO |Semapur 15:15 15:17 2m |0 |1 11 73 |34 |ECR
3 |CRR |Karhagola Road 15:26 15:28 2m (0 |1 22 |78 |35 |ECR
4  |KUE |Kursela 15:41 15:43 2m [0 |1 39 (89 (36 [ECR
5 |NNA |Naugachia 15:56 15:58 2m 1 59 |74 |39 |ECR
6 |THB |Thana Bihpur 16:11 16:13 2m |0 |1 75 |77 |40 |ECR
7 |NNR |Narayanpur 16:19 16:21 2m |0 |1 82 |27 |40 |ECR
8 |MSK |Maheshkhunt 17:14 17:16 2m |0 |1 106 |42 |42 |ECR
9 MNE |Mansi Junction 17:31 17:33 2m |1 1 117 |44 |42 |ECR
10 |KGG |Khagaria Junction 17:45 17:50 5m |1 |1 126 |87 |39 |ECR
11 |[SKI Sahibpur Kamal Junction |17:59 18:01 2m |1 |1 139 |61 |32 |ECR
12 |LKN  |Lakhminia 18:10 18:12 2m |0 |1 148 |60 |40 |ECR
13 |BGS |Begusarai 18:30 18:32 2m |1 |1 166 |15 |42 |ECR
14 |NBJU |New Barauni Junction 19:25 19:30 5m |0 |1 179 |9 ECR
15 [HTZU |Hathidah Upper 20:49 20:50 Tm |0 |1 191 |40 ECR
16 |KIUL |Kiul Junction 21:30 21:35 5m (5 |1 218 (81 [153 [ECR
17 |MNP  |Mananpur 21:45 21:47 2m |2 |1 231 |76 ECR
18 [JMU  |Jamui 21:58 22:00 2m |2 |1 245 |58 (87 |ECR
19 |GHR |Gidhaur 22:15 22:17 2m (0 |1 260 |21 ECR
20 |A/ Jhajha 22:50 22:55 5m [0 |1 271 |75 |[138 [ECR
21 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 23:30 23:35 5m |1 |1 315 |64 |260 [ER

22 |MDP |Madhupur Junction 00:02 00:06 4m |0 |2 |344 |75 |248 [ER

23 |CR Chittaranjan 00:51 00:53 2m |0 |2 |401 (29 (178 |ER

24 |ASN [Asansol Junction 01:45 02:05 20m 2 426 (45 |106 |ER

25 |ANR |Anara 03:13 03:15 2m |0 |2 |476 |44 |216 |SER
26 |PRR Purulia Junction 03:50 03:55 5m |0 |2 502 |37 |234 |SER
27 |TATA |Tatanagar Junction 06:20 2 |2 591 |- 159 |SER

Jun 03 2024 (21:41) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



